L01000115721

	(Req	uestor's Name	·)	
	(Add	ress)		
	(Add	ress)		<u> </u>
	,			
	(City/	/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)	
PICK-U	Р	WAIT		MAIL
	(Busi	iness Entity Na	ame)	·
	(Doc	ument Numbe	r)	
Certified Copies		Certificate	es of Sta	tus
Special Instructions	s to F	iling Officer:		





700112263817

11/15/07--01026--014 **130.00

07 NOV 15 AM 10: 36
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration : Division of C			
SUBJE	CT: RICHA		STMENTS LIMITED LIA	ABILITY COMPANY
		(Name of Limi	ted Liability Company)	
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	RICHARD	A COKE		
			(Name of Person)	
	RICHARD	A COKE INVEST	MENTS LIMITED LIABI	LITY COMPANY
			(Firm/Company)	
	131 NOR	TH 2ND STREET	SUITE 212	
			(Address)	
	FORT PIE	ERCE, FL 34950		
			ty/State and Zip Code)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
RICI	HARD A C	OKE	at (772) 464-9446	3
	(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	``````````````````````````````````
Enclos	ed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C.	ircle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

RICHARD A COKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
131 NORTH 2ND STREET SUITE 212	SAME	
FORT PIERCE, FL 34950		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent. You must designate an individ	dual or another
The name and the Florida street address of	the registered agent are:	07 NOV SECRE
RICHARD A COR	(E	LAR K
N	fame	TAR HASS
-	STREET SUITE 212 et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	SEEF E
FORT PIERCE, F	L 34950	CORP.
	tate, and Zip	36 RIDA

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Régistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	ager anaging Member			
MGRM		RICHARD A COKE		
		131 NORTH 2ND STREET SUITE 212		
		FORT PIERCE, FL 34950		
				
		- Andrew Control of the Control of t		
	_			
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)		***************************************	
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: (we specific and cannot be more than five bu	(OPTIONAL) usiness days p	rior
ICLE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: (e specific and cannot be more than five bu	(OPTIONAL) usiness days p	rior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b date of filing.)	e date of filing: e specific and cannot be more than five but	usiness days p	orior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE:	e date of filing: (See specific and cannot be more than five but where the control of	usiness days p	orior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with see	er or an authorized representative of a member.	O7 NOV 15 SECRETARY TALLAHASS	prior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated if RICHARD A	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution intuitives an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	O7 NOV 15 SECRETARY TALLAHASS	prior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is li 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated if RICHARD A	er or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	O7 NOV 15 SECRETAL TALLAHAS	prior

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)